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ALIAS

Stone Ground
Whiskey Mac
Dash Caliber

Kid Ray

Sue Render

Two Fingers Kurt
Doc Kemm
Carolina Gray Dawg
Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Laredo Lou

Mat Bastarson
Short Roumd
Buckshot Collins
Hambone Hannah
Have-A-Bourbon
Keystone Kid
Candice B Real
Chi-Town Cowboy
Capt. Cowan

Pick Ax Pete
Jesse Evans

Murray

Category

G

G

SL

S
L49
WRA
SL

CcC
GP
CB
L49
ES
GD

SL
L49
CB
ES
GP
ES

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match
Saturday, March 26, 2022

Final

1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
3
3
2
3
2
4
3

Stage 1

23.08
29.74
30.70
31.73
27.83
33.73
43.02
41.85
41.80
39.68
46.13
46.80
50.86
43.06
59.77
55.72
64.58
55.50
66.67
92.97
88.61
109.45

Stage 2

29.24
28.54
32.56
33.94
40.35
40.14
36.07
40.52
39.52
42.51
47.92
49.80
50.76
51.00
33.26
51.10
55.79
67.38
71.69
82.14
79.18
94.82

Stage 3

13.42
17.49
20.93
17.23
17.16
21.97
19.46
31.16
29.61
30.45
32.59
29.59
30.17
38.26
21.98
44.02
49.12
46.40
40.51
62.81
62.21
84.74

Stage 4

16.41
18.42
22.19
23.54
22.84
18.90
28.22
23.14
39.47
37.46
33.53
2411
33.79
30.80
42.34
34.31
39.06
42.40
29.88
38.34
54.11
46.85

Stage 5

20.45
27.54
25.81
31.19
23.90
28.14
27.09
41.44
34.75
36.84
34.29
43.23
35.97
38.10
50.20
40.70
54.13
43.58
50.12
59.54
81.58
57.71

Stage 6

18.28
23.33
25.62
21.00
38.28
33.45
23.95
30.34
30.74
37.98
33.45
34.93
32.74
33.25
34.08
38.57
36.88
47.44
49.70
50.07
52.49
87.83

Final
Time

120.88
145.06
157.81
158.63
170.36
176.33
177.81
208.45
215.89
224.92
227.91
228.46
234.29
234.47
241.63
264.42
299.56
302.70
308.57
385.87
418.18
481.40



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match

Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time

Category: Grand Patron

1 Laredo Lou 10 39.68 4251 3045 37.46 36.84 37.98 224.92

2 Pick Ax Pete 20 92.97 82.14  62.81 38.34 59.54 50.07 385.87
Category: Cattle Baron

1 Mat Bastarson 11 46.13 47.92 3259 33.53 34.29 33.45 227.91

2 Chi-Town Cowboy 18 55.50 67.38  46.40 42.40 43.58 47.44 302.70
Category: Grande Dames

1 Hambone Hannah 14 43.06 51.00  38.26 30.80 38.10 33.25 234.47
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Carolina Gray Dawg 8 41.85 4052  31.16 23.14 41.44 30.34 208.45

2 Buckshot Collins 13 50.86 50.76  30.17 33.79 35.97 32.74 234.29

3 Capt. Cowan 19 66.67 71.69  40.51 29.88 50.12 49.70 308.57

4 Jesse Evans 21 88.61 79.18  62.21 54.11 81.58 52.49 418.18
Category: Senior

1 Kid Ray 4 31.73 3394  17.23 23.54 31.19 21.00 158.63

2 Have-A-Bourbon 15 59.77 3326  21.98 42.34 50.20 34.08 241.63
Category: Silver Senior

1 Dash Caliber 3 30.70 3256  20.93 22.19 25.81 25.62 157.81

2 Doc Kemm 7 43.02 36.07  19.46 28.22 27.09 23.95 177.81

3 Keystone Kid 16 55.72 51.10  44.02 34.31 40.70 38.57 264.42
Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Mt. Zion Yellowboy 9 41.80 3952 29.61 39.47 34.75 30.74 215.89
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Sue Render 5 27.83 4035  17.16 22.84 23.90 38.28 170.36

2 Short Roumd 12 46.80 49.80  29.59 24.11 43.23 34.93 228.46

3 Candice B Real 17 64.58 55.79  49.12 39.06 54.13 36.88 299.56
Category: 49'r

1 Stone Ground 1 23.08 29.24  13.42 16.41 20.45 18.28 120.88

2 Whiskey Mac 2 29.74 28.54  17.49 18.42 27.54 23.33 145.06

3 Murray 22 109.45 94.82  84.74 46.85 57.71 87.83 481.40

Category: Wrangler
1 Two Fingers Kurt 6 33.73 40.14 2197 18.90 28.14 33.45 176.33



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Stage Place Stage Number: 1
5 Kid Ray 31.73
4 Dash Caliber 30.70
3 Whiskey Mac 29.74
2 Sue Render 27.83
1 Stone Ground 23.08
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 Kid Ray 33.94
4 Have-A-Bourbon 33.26
3 Dash Caliber 32.56
2 Stone Ground 29.24
1 Whiskey Mac 28.54
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Doc Kemm 19.46
4 Whiskey Mac 17.49
3 Kid Ray 17.23
2 Sue Render 17.16
1 Stone Ground 13.42
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Sue Render 22.84
4 Dash Caliber 22.19
3 Two Fingers Kurt 18.90
2 Whiskey Mac 18.42
1 Stone Ground 16.41
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Whiskey Mac 27.54
4 Doc Kemm 27.09
3 Dash Caliber 25.81
2 Sue Render 23.90
1 Stone Ground 20.45
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Dash Caliber 25.62
4 Doc Kemm 23.95
3 Whiskey Mac 23.33
2 Kid Ray 21.00

1 Stone Ground 18.28



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Buckshot Collin — Elder Statesman
Capt. Cowan — Elder Statesman
Dash Caliber — Silver Senior

Mt. Zion Yellowboy — Classic Cowboy
Short Roumd — Ladies 49'r

Two Fingers Kurt — Wrangler



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cate Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/Stone Ground g 12088 7| 2308/0]/ofofo] 1 2308 2424 oo ol 2] 2024 1842/ 0005 13420 164100 0 0 01 1641 2045|000 o 1] 2045 1828 0|00 18.28
2|Whiskey Mac g 14506 18] 29.74) 0 ‘0 olo|3 | 29.74] 2854 olol[of 1] 2854 224900054 ‘ 17.49 18.42H 0 H 0 H 0 02| 1842 22.54” 1o ofols] 2754 2333000 3 ‘ 2333
3|Dash Caliber SL 157.81] 25| 3070/0| 0|0|0|4 | 3070 3256 oo |0 3] 325 2593/ 0 0| 0|56 209 2219 0 0o o0 o 4 2219 258100 0] 03| 2581] 2562/0]0]0 5 2562
4/Kid Ray S 15863 29| 3173 0 ’o olo|s | 3173 3394 oo o 5| 3394 2223/ 000 53 ’ 17.23 1&54“ 1 H 0 H oo 7| 2354 31.19” ool ol ol 7] 3119 2100 0]o0fo ZJ 21.00
5/Sue Render 149 17036 36| 27.83 0| 0|0|0|2 | 27.83 3035 0o oo 9| 4035 2216/0 00 5| 2| 1716 1784 1 0 0o o0 5 228 2390 0| 0| 0| 0|2 2390 2328 3 o]0 16 3828
6|Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 17633 40 33.73)0 ’o o/o|e | 3373 4014 0o/o0 o8| 4014 26970 0|0 s 7‘ 21.97 18.90‘EEETT 18.90 23.14” oloolfole| 2814 3345 0] 0|0 10‘ 33.45
7|Doc Kemm SL 177.81] 38 33.02/2| 0|0|0|10| 4302 31.07 0 o o0l 6| 3607 2446/ 000 5 5 1946 1822 2 0 0 0|9 2822 2709 0 0| 0| 0| 4| 2709 2395 0 0|0 4] 2395
8|Carolina Gray Dawg  |ES 20845 58 41.85 0 ‘o ololo 41.85 40,52 ool o]10| 4052 36160 00]s 13‘ 31.16 23.14H 0 H 0 H o ol6]| 2314 36.44” 10 o ol1a] 4144 3034000 6 ‘ 30.34
9|Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |CC 21580 59 4180 0| 0|0 0|8 | 4180 39.52 000 7| 3952 34610 0| 0| 5/ 10 2061 3947 0 0 o0 o0 |18 3947 3475/ 00| 0| 09| 3475 3074/ 0] 0|0 7 3074
10]Laredo Lou GP 22492 71 39680 ‘o olo|7 | 3968 4251 o ol[o]a1| 4251 30451 [0l0]s 12‘ 30.45 37.46H 0 H 0 H 0o o015] 3746 36.84” ool ol o1l 3684 3798 0 o]0 15’ 37.98
11| Mat Bastarson cB 22791 68 46.130| 0|0 0|12 4613 47.92 00 |o0]12]| 4792 3759/ 0 0| 0| 5|14 3259 2853 1 0 0 o0 | 12| 3353 3429/0 0| 0| 08| 3429 3345 0| 0|0 10 3345
12|short Roumd 149 228.46| 71 46.80/0 ’o 0/o][13] 4680 49.80 0o 0|0/ 13| 498 3459 000 59 ‘ 29.59 24.11H 0 H 0 H oo 8| 241 43.23” oo ol ol1s]| 4323 3493 0] o]0 131 34.93
13|Buckshot Collins ES 23429 70| 50.86/0| 0|0 0|14] 5086 50.76 00 |o01a| =076 3517/ 0 0| 0| 5 11 3017 3379 0 0 o0 o0 13| 3379 3597/ 00| 0| 0 10| 3597 3274/ 0| 0 0 8| 3274
14/Hambone Hannah  |GD 23447 73| 43.06/0 ’o o/of11] 4306 51.00 00 |o0l1s| 5100 3826/ 1 0|0 s 15‘ 38.26 zs.so‘mmFTT 30.80 33.10” 100 ol12] 3810 3325/ 0] 0f0 9‘ 33.25
15|Have-A-Bourbon S 24163 78 49770 1|0 0|17] 5977 33.26 ol ollol|la| 3326 2698 0 0|0 |5 8 2198 2234 4 0 0 0|19 4234 4020 0| 1| 0| 0 |18| 5020 2008 1| 0 0 12 3408
16|Keystone Kid SL 26442 93 5072[1 ’o o/o|16| 5572 5110 00 |ol16| s110 4402/ 100 s 17‘ 44.02 24.31H 0 H 1 H o014 3431 40.70” oo ol ol13] 4070 3857/ 0] o]0 17} 38.57
17|candice B Real 149 299.56| 104 4958 1| 1|0 0|18| 6458 45.79 0 0| o0]17| 5579 39122 00 o0 19| 4912 2006 2 0 0 o0 17 3906 4413 0| 10| 0|19/ 5413 3688 0 0|0 14 3688
18/Chi-Town Cowboy  |CB 302.70] 105| 5550/ 0 ‘o olol15| 5550 6738 o/ol[o]18| 6738 s140[000]s 18‘ 46.40 37.40H 1 H 0 H 0o 020] 4240 43.58” ool ol o6 4358 4744/ 0 o]0 18‘ 47.44
19|Capt. Cowan Es 30857 100, 6667/ 0| 0|0 0|19] 6667 71.69 0 0 |o0|19| 7169 4551/ 0 0| 0| 5 16 4051 2988 0 0 O o0 10 2988 5012/ 00| 0| 0 17| 5012 4970/ 0| 0| 0 19 49.70
20/Pick Ax Pete Gp 385.87| 1200 77.97/1 ‘1 olo|21| 9207 8214 o/ol[o]21| 8214 57811000 21‘ 62.81 33.34H 1 H 0 H 0o 0 16| 3834 49.54” of 10l o021 s954[ s007/ 0] 0f0 zo‘ 50.07
21|Jesse Evans ES 41818 125 73613| 0|0|0|20 8861 7418 0 0 |o0|20| 7918 57212 0| 0| 5 20 6221 3911 3 0o 0 o0 |22 5411 6158 2| 1| 0| 0 22| 8158 5249 0| 0|0 21 5249
22|Murray g 48140 129| 84.45|s ’o olo|22] 10045 8482 0o o22] 9a82 7474 200 0 zz’ 84.74 41.85” 1 H 0 H 0o 0|21 4685 57.71” olollol]ol20] 5771 283100 221 87.83




